AUTOMOTIVE CERAMIC COATING PRICES

Be sure to read the Ceramic Coating Break-in Procedure!

All prices below are estimates only. Prices are subject to

change upon inspection.

Automotive Part Description
V8 Long Tube Headers

V8 short Tube Headers

V8 Cast Exhaust Manifolds
V6 Long Tube Headers

6 cyl. 1 Piece Long Tube Header
V6 Cast Exhaust Manifolds

4 cyl. Long Tube Header

4 cyl. Short Tubular header
4 cyl. Cast Exhaust Manifold
Muffler

Turbo Housing

02 Housing/Turbo Outlet
Heat Shield

Exhaust Piping

Price

$250.00 pair
$225.00 pair
$160.00 pair
$$225.00 pair
$150.00
$150.00 pair
$125.00
$100.00
$80.00
$40.00-$60.00
$75.00

$60.00
$40.00-$60.00

Call for price quote



