## **AUTOMOTIVE CERAMIC COATING PRICES**

## Be sure to read the **Ceramic Coating Break-in Procedure!**

## All prices below are estimates only. Prices are subject to change upon inspection.

Automotive Part Description	Price
V8 Long Tube Headers	\$250.00 pair
V8 short Tube Headers	\$225.00 pair
V8 Cast Exhaust Manifolds	\$160.00 pair
V6 Long Tube Headers	\$\$225.00 pair
6 cyl. 1 Piece Long Tube Header	\$150.00
V6 Cast Exhaust Manifolds	\$150.00 pair
4 cyl. Long Tube Header	\$125.00
4 cyl. Short Tubular header	\$100.00
4 cyl. Cast Exhaust Manifold	\$80.00
Muffler	\$40.00-\$60.00
Turbo Housing	\$75.00
O2 Housing/Turbo Outlet	\$60.00
Heat Shield	\$40.00-\$60.00
Exhaust Piping	Call for price quote